
Die vorläufige Teilnehmerliste im Einzel, Doppel und Mixed: 
 
Damen 
 
Tina Acker (TV Sterzhausen) 
Julia Baligács (DJK Blau-Weiß Münster) 
Anabel Beck (DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr) 
Anastasia Bondareva (VfR Fehlheim) 
Sonja Busemann (TSV Langstadt) 
Lea Grohmann (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Julia Heidelbach (Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Vicky Jöckel (TTG Vogelsberg Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 
Laura Kaim (TTC Seligenstadt) 
Stefanie Keil (SV Ober-Kainsbach) 
Tingzhuo Li (TTC Langen) 
Ursula Luh-Fleischer (DJK Blau-Weiß Münster) 
Viola McKearney (TuS Nordenstadt) 
Marina Morozov (TSV S.-W. Vöhl) 
Josephina Neumann (TV Okarben) 
Sarah Rau (Sportclub Niestetal) 
Amelie Rocheteau (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Anna-Lena Scherb (Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Carina Schneider (TTC Langen) 
Sirui Shen (TSV Nieder-Ramstadt) 
Teresa Söhnholz (TV Okarben) 
Diana Tschunichin (Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Ayumu Tsutsui (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Jessica Wissler (TuS Nordenstadt) 
 
Herren 
 
Florian Bierwirth (SVH Kassel) 
Matthias Bomsdorf (TTC RW Biebrich) 
Kirill Fadeev (VfR Fehlheim) 
Timo Freund (VfR Fehlheim) 
Markus Grothe (TuS Kriftel) 
Thomas Hartmann (TG Langenselbold) 
Marco Hilgenberg (SVH Kassel) 
Niklas Hilgenberg (SVH Kassel) 
Philipp Hoffmann (TG Obertshausen) 
Philip Imberger (TSV Eintr. Felsberg) 
Adam Janicki (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Marvin Jeuck (TTC Elz) 
Sascha Jäger (TTC Höchst/Nidder) 
Ara Karakulak (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Johan Klee (Sportclub Niestetal) 
Malte Joshua Klute (TuS Kriftel) 
Thomas Knossalla (TTC Elz) 
Alexander Krenz (TTC Seligenstadt) 
Tobias Laible (TSG Eddersheim) 
Johannes Linnenkohl (Gießener SV) 



Denis Llorca (TTC Heppenheim) 
Ahta-Alahe Mirza (SV Klein-Gerau) 
Gregor Pitsch (TV Braunfels) 
Leon Pradler (Eintracht Frankfurt) 
Dominik Scheja (TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Tom Schmidt (SVH Kassel) 
Jochen Schmitt (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Christian Schneider (TuS Kriftel) 
Tobias Schneider (TuS Kriftel) 
Dominik Stuckmann (TV Nauheim) 
Alexey Tronin (VfR Fehlheim) 
Dennis Tschunichin (SVH Kassel) 
 
Damen Doppel 
 
Tina Acker/Viola McKearney (TuS Nordenstadt/TV Sterzhausen) 
Julia Baligács/Stefanie Keil (SV Ober-Kainsbach/DJK Blau-Weiß Münster) 
Anabel Beck/Jessica Wissler (TuS Nordenstadt/DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr) 
Anastasia Bondareva/Ayumu Tsutsui (TTC G.-W. Staffel/VfR Fehlheim) 
Sonja Busemann/Marina Morozov (TSV S.-W. Vöhl/TSV Langstadt) 
Lea Grohmann/Amelie Rocheteau (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Vicky Jöckel/Sirui Shen (TSV Nieder-Ramstadt/TTG Vogelsberg 
Herbstein/Lanzenhain) 
Laura Kaim/Tingzhuo Li (TTC Langen/TTC Seligenstadt) 
Ursula Luh-Fleischer/Carina Schneider (TTC Langen/DJK Blau-Weiß Münster) 
Josephina Neumann/Teresa Söhnholz (TV Okarben) 
Anna-Lena Scherb/Diana Tschunichin (Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
 
Herren Doppel 
 
Florian Bierwirth/Dennis Tschunichin (SVH Kassel) 
Matthias Bomsdorf/Tom Schmidt (SVH Kassel/TTC RW Biebrich) 
Kirill Fadeev/Denis Llorca (TTC Heppenheim/VfR Fehlheim) 
Timo Freund/Alexey Tronin (VfR Fehlheim) 
Markus Grothe/Philipp Hoffmann (TG Obertshausen/TuS Kriftel) 
Thomas Hartmann/Dominik Stuckmann (TV Nauheim/TG Langenselbold) 
Marco Hilgenberg/Niklas Hilgenberg (SVH Kassel) 
Adam Janicki/Dominik Scheja (TTC OE Bad Homburg/TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Marvin Jeuck/Thomas Knossalla (TTC Elz) 
Ara Karakulak/Jochen Schmitt (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Johan Klee/Leon Pradler (Eintracht Frankfurt/Sportclub Niestetal) 
Tobias Laible/Ahta-Alahe Mirza (SV Klein-Gerau/TSG Eddersheim) 
Johannes Linnenkohl/Gregor Pitsch (TV Braunfels/Gießener SV) 
Christian Schneider/Tobias Schneider (TuS Kriftel) 
 
Mixed 
 
Sonja Busemann/Tom Schmidt (SVH Kassel/TSV Langstadt) 
Lea Grohmann/Adam Janicki (TTV Stadtallendorf/TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Julia Heidelbach/Florian Bierwirth (SVH Kassel/Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Stefanie Keil/Tobias Laible (TSG 1888 Eddersheim/SV Ober-Kainsbach) 



Tingzhuo Li/Tobias Schneider (TuS Kriftel/TTC Langen) 
Amelie Rocheteau/Kirill Fadeev (VfR Fehlheim /TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Anna-Lena Scherb/Niklas Hilgenberg (SVH Kassel/Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Carina Schneider/Christian Schneider (TuS Kriftel/TTC Langen) 
Julia Baligács/Timo Freund (VfR Fehlheim/DJK Blau-Weiß Münster) 
Anabel Beck/Marvin Jeuck (TTC Elz/DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr) 
Anastasia Bondareva/Dominik Scheja (TTC OE Bad Homburg/VfR Fehlheim) 
Sonja Busemann/Tom Schmidt (SVH Kassel/TSV Langstadt) 
Lea Grohmann/Adam Janicki (TTV Stadtallendorf/TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Julia Heidelbach/Florian Bierwirth (SVH Kassel/Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Stefanie Keil/Tobias Laible (TSG Eddersheim/SV Ober-Kainsbach) 
Tingzhuo Li/Tobias Schneider (TuS Kriftel/TTC Langen) 
Josephina Neumann/Sascha Jäger (TTC Höchst/Nidder/SG Rodheim) 
Amelie Rocheteau/Kirill Fadeev (VfR Fehlheim/TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Anna-Lena Scherb/Niklas Hilgenberg (SVH Kassel/Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Carina Schneider/Christian Schneider (TuS Kriftel/TTC Langen) 
Teresa Söhnholz/Johan Klee (Sportclub Niestetal/TV Okarben) 
Diana Tschunichin/Dennis Tschunichin (SVH Kassel/Kasseler Spvgg. Auedamm) 
Ayumu Tsutsui/Malte Joshua Klute (TuS Kriftel/TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Jessica Wissler/Dominik Stuckmann (TV Nauheim/TuS Nordenstadt) 


